
© Christian Spyra
erstellt:  Dieter Sebastian Einzelwertung Verbandsklasse Süd Stand: 16.10.2006

Platz Name Klub Punkte Spiele Ø Pkt. Holz Ø Holz

1. Michael Donath "E" fest Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 43,0 4 10,75 3674 918,50
2. Christian Krause SG Hameln 43,0 4 10,75 3548 887,00
3. Carsten Bälkow SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 41,0 4 10,25 3495 873,75
4. Volker Warnecke KSK Edelweiß Goslar 40,0 4 10,00 3568 892,00
5. Uwe Gottschalk SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 40,0 4 10,00 3535 883,75
6. Bernd Eicke KSC Gleidingen 39,0 4 9,75 3598 899,50
7. Ullrich Backhaus "E" fest KSK Edelweiß Goslar 39,0 4 9,75 3557 889,25
8. Hans-Jürgen Steckel Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 36,0 4 9,00 3663 915,75
9. Werner Gernert KSK Edelweiß Goslar 36,0 4 9,00 3548 887,00
10. Heinrich Baxmann KSC Gleidingen 35,0 4 8,75 3584 896,00
11. Klaus Mattern SG Hameln 35,0 4 8,75 3535 883,75
12. Dirk Bartels KSC Grasdorf 34,0 4 8,50 3566 891,50
13. Stefan Sandmann Sparta 09 Hannover 34,0 4 8,50 3558 889,50
14. Marcus Heinz KSK Wehrstedt 33,0 4 8,25 3541 885,25
15. Werner Blödorn SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 33,0 4 8,25 3514 878,50
16. Markus Lenkert SG FB / SH Braunschweig 33,0 4 8,25 3475 868,75
17. Karl-Hinrich Bielenberg SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 33,0 4 8,25 3465 866,25
18. Werner Schiewe SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 32,0 4 8,00 3541 885,25
19. Thomas Langer KSK Edelweiß Goslar 32,0 4 8,00 3540 885,00
20. Hugo Rechziegler SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 32,0 4 8,00 3540 885,00
21. Maik Richter Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 31,0 4 7,75 3642 910,50
22. Erich Gerdts SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 31,0 4 7,75 3633 908,25
23. Jan Paschold KSC Grasdorf 30,0 4 7,50 3554 888,50
24. Helge Hildebrand Sparta 09 Hannover 30,0 4 7,50 3551 887,75
25. Jürgen Martin SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 30,0 4 7,50 3467 866,75
26. Sven Bosse SG FB / SH Braunschweig 30,0 4 7,50 3466 866,50
27. Andre´Timmermann SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 29,0 3 9,67 2651 883,67
28. Klaus Hetzke KSC Gleidingen 29,0 4 7,25 3565 891,25
29. Christopher Probst KSK Wehrstedt 29,0 4 7,25 3542 885,50
30. Axel Baumann SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 28,0 4 7,00 3633 908,25
31. Thomas Brockmeyer KSK Wehrstedt 27,5 4 6,88 3528 882,00
32. Friedhelm Osterwald KSC Gleidingen 27,0 4 6,75 3556 889,00
33. Dieter Guttek SG FB / SH Braunschweig 26,0 4 6,50 3449 862,25
34. Lothar Hiljer SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 25,0 4 6,25 3620 905,00
35. Walter Hinz SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 25,0 4 6,25 3522 880,50
36. Hartmut Friedrich Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 24,0 4 6,00 3604 901,00
37. Wolfgang Krüger SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 24,0 4 6,00 3521 880,25
38. Jürgen Dzengel KSK Wehrstedt 23,5 4 5,88 3510 877,50
39. Hans-Jürgen Roik SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 23,0 4 5,75 3456 864,00
40. Maik Bartels KSC Grasdorf 22,0 4 5,50 3540 885,00
41. Lars Bartels KSC Grasdorf 22,0 4 5,50 3533 883,25
42. Günther Richlicki Sparta 09 Hannover 21,0 2 10,50 1733 866,50
43. Manfred Hinz Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 21,0 4 5,25 3594 898,50
44. Hans Lange SG Hameln 21,0 4 5,25 3481 870,25
45. Thomas Grafe SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 21,0 4 5,25 3430 857,50
46. Thomas Radack Sparta 09 Hannover 20,0 2 10,00 1849 924,50
47. Horst Künnecke KSC Gleidingen 20,0 2 10,00 1815 907,50
48. Klaus-Peter Schubert SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 20,0 3 6,67 2699 899,67
49. Wolfgang Flegel SG FB / SH Braunschweig 20,0 3 6,67 2583 861,00
50. Peter Wittkopp SG Hameln 19,0 4 4,75 3460 865,00
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51. Stephan Heinz KSK Wehrstedt 18,0 2 9,00 1762 881,00
52. Dirk Breuer SG Hameln 18,0 2 9,00 1762 881,00
53. Markus Wollenheit SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 18,0 3 6,00 2705 901,67
54. Jürgen Vogel SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 18,0 3 6,00 2594 864,67
55. Peer van Treel "E" fest SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 18,0 4 4,50 3597 899,25
56. Klaus Furmann SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 18,0 4 4,50 3499 874,75
57. Klaus Knutzen SG Hameln 18,0 4 4,50 3470 867,50
58. Uwe Drochner SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 16,5 4 4,13 3466 866,50
59. Frank Pilz Sparta 09 Hannover 15,0 4 3,75 3472 868,00
60. Thomas Scholz  Sparta 09 Hannover 14,5 3 4,83 2590 863,33
61. Henning Wichmann SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 14,0 2 7,00 1837 918,50
62. Klaus Ritterburg "E" Sparta 09 Hannover 14,0 2 7,00 1829 914,50
63. Sebastian Lohrey KSC Grasdorf 14,0 4 3,50 3465 866,25
64. Heiko David SG FB / SH Braunschweig 13,0 3 4,33 2584 861,33
65. Volker Trum KSK Wehrstedt 12,5 3 4,17 2609 869,67
66. Martin Knerndel SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 12,0 2 6,00 1819 909,50
67. Frank Wilkes SG FB / SH Braunschweig 12,0 3 4,00 2546 848,67
68. Christopher Lau SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 11,0 2 5,50 1707 853,50
69. Klaus-Peter Schönfelder SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 11,0 2 5,50 1692 846,00
70. Holger Ehlers KSK Wehrstedt 11,0 4 2,75 3470 867,50
71. Erich Hahne KSK Edelweiß Goslar 11,0 4 2,75 3450 862,50
72. Stefan Meine SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 10,0 1 10,00 904 904,00
73. Burkhard Leiss "E" KSC Grasdorf 10,0 2 5,00 1745 872,50
74. Frank Plötz Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 10,0 4 2,50 3543 885,75
75. Frank Meyer KSC Gleidingen 10,0 4 2,50 3490 872,50
76. Helmut Müller KSK Edelweiß Goslar 10,0 4 2,50 3395 848,75
77. Günter Reichelt SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 9,0 2 4,50 1738 869,00
78. Uwe Kamusella SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 8,5 3 2,83 2577 859,00
79. Jens Reichelt SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 8,0 1 8,00 874 874,00
80. Dieter Martin SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 7,0 2 3,50 1732 866,00
81. Dieter Steinki SG FB / SH Braunschweig 7,0 2 3,50 1692 846,00
82. Carsten Leiss KSC Grasdorf 6,0 2 3,00 1744 872,00
83. Horst Schulz SG FB / SH Braunschweig 5,0 1 5,00 851 851,00
84. Karsten Schnelle KSK Wehrstedt 3,5 1 3,50 877 877,00
85. Peter Weegen SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 3,0 2 1,50 1730 865,00
86. Bernhard Fahs SG Hameln 2,0 2 1,00 1688 844,00
87. Dirk Valley KSC Gleidingen 2,0 2 1,00 1627 813,50
88. Michael Merker Sparta 09 Hannover 1,5 2 0,75 1762 881,00
89. Marco Weiss "St" Sparta 09 Hannover 1,0 1 1,00 828 828,00
90. Andreas Boike "St" Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
91. Andreas Heine "St" SG GW / BK Braunschweig II #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
92. Wolfgang Rosowski "St" KSC Grasdorf #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
93. Thorsten Perschke "St" KSK Edelweiß Goslar #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
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Markus Lenkert SG FB / SH Braunschweig 33,0 4 3475 868,75 146 6,0 877 7,0 874 11,0 869 9,0 855
Sven Bosse SG FB / SH Braunschweig 30,0 4 3466 866,50 146 8,0 879 12,0 901 4,0 844 6,0 842
Dieter Guttek SG FB / SH Braunschweig 26,0 4 3449 862,25 146 4,0 873 11,0 886 8,0 858 3,0 832
Wolfgang Flegel SG FB / SH Braunschweig 20,0 3 2583 861,00 146 11,0 883 6,0 868 3,0 832
Heiko David SG FB / SH Braunschweig 13,0 3 2584 861,33 146 2,0 865 8,0 876 3,0 843
Frank Wilkes SG FB / SH Braunschweig 12,0 3 2546 848,67 146 1,0 851 6,0 855 5,0 840
Dieter Steinki SG FB / SH Braunschweig 7,0 2 1692 846,00 146 2,0 852 5,0 840
Horst Schulz SG FB / SH Braunschweig 5,0 1 851 851,00 146 5,0 851

SG FB / SH Braunschweig #DIV/0! 146
SG FB / SH Braunschweig #DIV/0! 146
SG FB / SH Braunschweig #DIV/0! 146
SG FB / SH Braunschweig #DIV/0! 146
SG FB / SH Braunschweig #DIV/0! 146
SG FB / SH Braunschweig #DIV/0! 146

Christian Krause SG Hameln 43,0 4 3548 887,00 156 12,0 888 12,0 888 10,0 888 9,0 884
Klaus Mattern SG Hameln 35,0 4 3535 883,75 156 11,0 883 4,0 868 12,0 901 8,0 883
Hans Lange SG Hameln 21,0 4 3481 870,25 156 6,0 877 3,0 867 8,0 878 4,0 859
Peter Wittkopp SG Hameln 19,0 4 3460 865,00 156 3,0 871 10,0 881 2,0 849 4,0 859
Dirk Breuer SG Hameln 18,0 2 1762 881,00 156 9,0 882 9,0 880
Klaus Knutzen SG Hameln 18,0 4 3470 867,50 156 7,0 878 2,0 865 4,0 863 5,0 864
Bernhard Fahs SG Hameln 2,0 2 1688 844,00 156 1,0 838 1,0 850

SG Hameln #DIV/0! 156
SG Hameln #DIV/0! 156
SG Hameln #DIV/0! 156
SG Hameln #DIV/0! 156
SG Hameln #DIV/0! 156
SG Hameln #DIV/0! 156
SG Hameln #DIV/0! 156

Michael Donath "E" fest Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 43,0 4 3674 918,50 165 11,0 927 10,0 929 11,0 910 11,0 908
Hans-Jürgen Steckel Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 36,0 4 3663 915,75 165 12,0 935 12,0 941 6,0 897 6,0 890
Maik Richter Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 31,0 4 3642 910,50 165 5,0 908 9,0 927 7,0 904 10,0 903
Hartmut Friedrich Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 24,0 4 3604 901,00 165 10,0 919 7,0 921 2,0 883 5,0 881
Manfred Hinz Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 21,0 4 3594 898,50 165 9,0 917 5,0 915 5,0 895 2,0 867
Frank Plötz Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 10,0 4 3543 885,75 165 1,0 874 1,0 896 1,0 880 7,0 893
Andreas Boike "St" Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig #DIV/0! 165

Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig #DIV/0! 165
Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig #DIV/0! 165
Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig #DIV/0! 165
Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig #DIV/0! 165
Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig #DIV/0! 165
Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig #DIV/0! 165
Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig #DIV/0! 165

Erich Gerdts SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 31,0 4 3633 908,25 164 12,0 933 2,0 899 9,0 901 8,0 900
Axel Baumann SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 28,0 4 3633 908,25 164 5,0 908 11,0 937 10,0 905 2,0 883
Lothar Hiljer SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 25,0 4 3620 905,00 164 11,0 922 8,0 924 4,0 884 2,0 890
Klaus-Peter Schubert SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 20,0 3 2699 899,67 164 3,0 898 8,0 899 9,0 902
Markus Wollenheit SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 18,0 3 2705 901,67 164 4,0 909 11,0 908 3,0 888
Peer van Treel "E" fest SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 18,0 4 3597 899,25 164 10,0 919 3,0 905 3,0 883 2,0 890
Henning Wichmann SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 14,0 2 1837 918,50 164 7,0 916 7,0 921
Stefan Meine SG GW / BK Braunschweig II 10,0 1 904 904,00 164 10,0 904
Andreas Heine "St" SG GW / BK Braunschweig II #DIV/0! 164

SG GW / BK Braunschweig II #DIV/0! 164
SG GW / BK Braunschweig II #DIV/0! 164
SG GW / BK Braunschweig II #DIV/0! 164
SG GW / BK Braunschweig II #DIV/0! 164
SG GW / BK Braunschweig II #DIV/0! 164

Volker Warnecke KSK Edelweiß Goslar 40,0 4 3568 892,00 168 11,0 897 10,0 902 7,0 874 12,0 895
Ullrich Backhaus "E" fest KSK Edelweiß Goslar 39,0 4 3557 889,25 168 12,0 900 12,0 911 8,0 877 7,0 869
Werner Gernert KSK Edelweiß Goslar 36,0 4 3548 887,00 168 10,0 891 6,0 889 9,0 880 11,0 888
Thomas Langer KSK Edelweiß Goslar 32,0 4 3540 885,00 168 7,0 881 8,0 900 6,0 871 11,0 888
Erich Hahne KSK Edelweiß Goslar 11,0 4 3450 862,50 168 3,0 870 3,0 873 3,0 853 2,0 854
Helmut Müller KSK Edelweiß Goslar 10,0 4 3395 848,75 168 2,0 843 1,0 860 1,0 824 6,0 868
Thorsten Perschke "St" KSK Edelweiß Goslar #DIV/0! 168

KSK Edelweiß Goslar #DIV/0! 168
KSK Edelweiß Goslar #DIV/0! 168
KSK Edelweiß Goslar #DIV/0! 168
KSK Edelweiß Goslar #DIV/0! 168
KSK Edelweiß Goslar #DIV/0! 168
KSK Edelweiß Goslar #DIV/0! 168
KSK Edelweiß Goslar #DIV/0! 168

Marcus Heinz KSK Wehrstedt 33,0 4 3541 885,25 158 11,0 895 12,0 911 9,0 879 1,0 856
Christopher Probst KSK Wehrstedt 29,0 4 3542 885,50 158 12,0 911 9,0 901 5,0 864 3,0 866
Thomas Brockmeyer KSK Wehrstedt 27,5 4 3528 882,00 158 3,5 877 7,0 895 7,0 877 10,0 879
Jürgen Dzengel KSK Wehrstedt 23,5 4 3510 877,50 158 9,0 882 5,0 881 7,0 877 2,5 870
Stephan Heinz KSK Wehrstedt 18,0 2 1762 881,00 158 11,0 889 7,0 873
Volker Trum KSK Wehrstedt 12,5 3 2609 869,67 158 8,0 881 3,0 873 1,5 855
Holger Ehlers KSK Wehrstedt 11,0 4 3470 867,50 158 3,0 868 4,0 877 1,5 855 2,5 870
Karsten Schnelle KSK Wehrstedt 3,5 1 877 877,00 158 3,5 877

KSK Wehrstedt #DIV/0! 158
KSK Wehrstedt #DIV/0! 158
KSK Wehrstedt #DIV/0! 158
KSK Wehrstedt #DIV/0! 158
KSK Wehrstedt #DIV/0! 158
KSK Wehrstedt #DIV/0! 158

Uwe Gottschalk SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 40,0 4 3535 883,75 165 9,0 881 8,0 879 11,0 886 12,0 889
Werner Blödorn SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 33,0 4 3514 878,50 165 7,0 876 8,0 879 11,0 886 7,0 873
Andre´Timmermann SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 29,0 3 2651 883,67 165 6,0 876 12,0 887 11,0 888
Jürgen Vogel SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 18,0 3 2594 864,67 165 6,0 874 11,0 885 1,0 835
Uwe Drochner SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 16,5 4 3466 866,50 165 1,0 859 2,5 869 4,0 860 9,0 878
Günter Reichelt SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 9,0 2 1738 869,00 165 5,0 870 4,0 868
Uwe Kamusella SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 8,5 3 2577 859,00 165 5,0 873 2,5 869 1,0 835
Jens Reichelt SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 8,0 1 874 874,00 165 8,0 874
Peter Weegen SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 3,0 2 1730 865,00 165 2,0 866 1,0 864

SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II #DIV/0! 165
SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II #DIV/0! 165
SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II #DIV/0! 165
SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II #DIV/0! 165
SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II #DIV/0! 165

Carsten Bälkow SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 41,0 4 3495 873,75 166 12,0 889 9,0 880 9,0 872 11,0 854
Karl-Hinrich Bielenberg SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 33,0 4 3465 866,25 166 11,0 887 5,0 864 5,0 853 12,0 861
Jürgen Martin SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 30,0 4 3467 866,75 166 10,0 882 3,0 862 10,0 874 7,0 849
Hans-Jürgen Roik SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 23,0 4 3456 864,00 166 4,0 872 10,0 882 7,0 866 2,0 836
Thomas Grafe SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 21,0 4 3430 857,50 166 8,0 880 2,0 852 5,0 853 6,0 845
Christopher Lau SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 11,0 2 1707 853,50 166 8,0 870 3,0 837
Dieter Martin SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 7,0 2 1732 866,00 166 3,0 869 4,0 863

SG Bä / Ka Nienburg #DIV/0! 166
SG Bä / Ka Nienburg #DIV/0! 166
SG Bä / Ka Nienburg #DIV/0! 166
SG Bä / Ka Nienburg #DIV/0! 166
SG Bä / Ka Nienburg #DIV/0! 166
SG Bä / Ka Nienburg #DIV/0! 166
SG Bä / Ka Nienburg #DIV/0! 166

Werner Schiewe SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 32,0 4 3541 885,25 154 4,0 906 6,0 912 12,0 870 10,0 853
Hugo Rechziegler SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 32,0 4 3540 885,00 154 7,0 912 5,0 908 10,0 867 10,0 853
Walter Hinz SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 25,0 4 3522 880,50 154 8,0 913 10,0 924 2,0 841 5,0 844
Wolfgang Krüger SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 24,0 4 3521 880,25 154 6,0 909 8,0 918 9,0 865 1,0 829
Klaus Furmann SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 18,0 4 3499 874,75 154 2,0 894 4,0 906 8,0 858 4,0 841
Martin Knerndel SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 12,0 2 1819 909,50 154 3,0 896 9,0 923
Klaus-Peter Schönfelder SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 11,0 2 1692 846,00 154 1,0 839 10,0 853

SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover #DIV/0! 154
SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover #DIV/0! 154
SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover #DIV/0! 154
SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover #DIV/0! 154
SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover #DIV/0! 154
SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover #DIV/0! 154
SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover #DIV/0! 154

Stefan Sandmann Sparta 09 Hannover 34,0 4 3558 889,50 151 9,0 918 12,0 932 6,0 863 7,0 845
Helge Hildebrand Sparta 09 Hannover 30,0 4 3551 887,75 151 4,0 906 3,0 901 12,0 886 11,0 858
Günther Richlicki Sparta 09 Hannover 21,0 2 1733 866,50 151 11,0 876 10,0 857
Thomas Radack Sparta 09 Hannover 20,0 2 1849 924,50 151 8,0 917 12,0 932
Frank Pilz Sparta 09 Hannover 15,0 4 3472 868,00 151 2,0 879 2,0 892 3,0 851 8,0 850
Thomas Scholz  Sparta 09 Hannover 14,5 3 2590 863,33 151 0,5 873 2,0 840 12,0 877
Klaus Ritterburg "E" Sparta 09 Hannover 14,0 2 1829 914,50 151 6,0 911 8,0 918
Michael Merker Sparta 09 Hannover 1,5 2 1762 881,00 151 0,5 873 1,0 889
Marco Weiss "St" Sparta 09 Hannover 1,0 1 828 828 151 1,0 828

Sparta 09 Hannover #DIV/0! 151
Sparta 09 Hannover #DIV/0! 151
Sparta 09 Hannover #DIV/0! 151
Sparta 09 Hannover #DIV/0! 151
Sparta 09 Hannover #DIV/0! 151

Bernd Eicke KSC Gleidingen 39,0 4 3598 899,50 162 9,0 890 11,0 892 12,0 918 7,0 898
Heinrich Baxmann KSC Gleidingen 35,0 4 3584 896,00 162 8,0 889 12,0 894 10,0 909 5,0 892
Klaus Hetzke KSC Gleidingen 29,0 4 3565 891,25 162 5,0 876 9,0 884 9,0 908 6,0 897
Friedhelm Osterwald KSC Gleidingen 27,0 4 3556 889,00 162 6,0 878 4,0 872 5,0 895 12,0 911
Horst Künnecke KSC Gleidingen 20,0 2 1815 907,50 162 9,0 908 11,0 907
Frank Meyer KSC Gleidingen 10,0 4 3490 872,50 162 4,0 872 2,0 848 3,0 888 1,0 882
Dirk Valley KSC Gleidingen 2,0 2 1627 813,50 162 1,0 805 1,0 822

KSC Gleidingen #DIV/0! 162
KSC Gleidingen #DIV/0! 162
KSC Gleidingen #DIV/0! 162
KSC Gleidingen #DIV/0! 162
KSC Gleidingen #DIV/0! 162
KSC Gleidingen #DIV/0! 162
KSC Gleidingen #DIV/0! 162

Dirk Bartels KSC Grasdorf 34,0 4 3566 891,50 138 6,0 873 6,0 878 12,0 912 10,0 903
Jan Paschold KSC Grasdorf 30,0 4 3554 888,50 138 10,0 891 10,0 890 7,0 895 3,0 878
Maik Bartels KSC Grasdorf 22,0 4 3540 885,00 138 1,0 862 3,0 869 6,0 894 12,0 915
Lars Bartels KSC Grasdorf 22,0 4 3533 883,25 138 2,0 865 7,0 879 5,0 893 8,0 896
Sebastian Lohrey KSC Grasdorf 14,0 4 3465 866,25 138 4,0 870 8,0 882 1,0 856 1,0 857
Burkhard Leiss "E" KSC Grasdorf 10,0 2 1745 872,50 138 5,0 871 5,0 874
Carsten Leiss KSC Grasdorf 6,0 2 1744 872,00 138 2,0 865 4,0 879
Wolfgang Rosowski "St" KSC Grasdorf #DIV/0! 138

KSC Grasdorf #DIV/0! 138
KSC Grasdorf #DIV/0! 138
KSC Grasdorf #DIV/0! 138
KSC Grasdorf #DIV/0! 138
KSC Grasdorf #DIV/0! 138
KSC Grasdorf #DIV/0! 138
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